BAOREFARSHEF (IEFEK) HHmRFREN

HEREER(SM3FE10A31AYT)

HEAREEHER 91,607A

] HRTIRATEASR YIOI-BRIT4 AV 7m Vol HBRRRSGE

A B 5 T B 5 z B 3 z B 3 z &t S
1(10720(K) 201 158 359 201 158 359 359
2 21|(K) 278 294 572 278 294 572 931
3 22|(®) 335 412 747 335 412 747 1,678
4 23|(D) 514 557 | 1,071 514 557 1,071 2,749
5 24|(8) 684 649 | 1,333 684 649 1,333 4,082
6 25((R) 590 584 | 1,174 590 584 1,174 5,256
7 26|(X) 658 690 | 1,348 658 690 1,348 6,604
8 27((K) 613 601 | 1,214 383 638 | 1,021 217 348 565 1,213 | 1,587 2,800 9,404
9 28|(K) 530 584 | 1,114 364 611 975 203 361 564 | 1,097 | 1,556 2,653 12,057
10 29|(®) 605 632 | 1,237 388 723 | 1,111 227 436 663 | 1,220 | 1,791 3,011 15,068
1l 30| (L) 798 863 | 1,661 668 | 1,133 | 1,801 418 687 | 1,105| 1,884 | 2,683 4,567 19,635

& &t 5,806 | 6,024 (11,830 | 1,803 | 3,105| 4,908 | 1,065 | 1,832 | 2,897 | 8,674 | 10,961 19,635 19,635

HA9OREFARSIES (LLHIR) HHRRFEEN
HEREER(SM3FE10A31AT)
HEEARESHEY 91,607A

#=E HRTRATEASR YIOI-BRIT4 AV 7m Vol HBENRERSGE

A B 5 T B 5 7 B 3 z B 3 z &t S
1(10720(K) 201 158 359 201 158 359 359
2 21((K) 278 294 572 278 294 572 931
3 22|(®) 335 41 746 335 41 746 1,677
4 23|(D) 514 557 | 1,071 514 557 1,071 2,748
5 24|(8) 684 649 | 1,333 684 649 1,333 4,081
6 25((R) 589 584 | 1,173 589 584 1,173 5,254
7 26|(X) 658 690 | 1,348 658 690 1,348 6,602
8 27((K) 613 601 | 1,214 383 638 | 1,021 217 348 565 1,213 | 1,587 2,800 9,402
9 28|(K) 530 584 | 1,114 364 611 975 203 361 564 | 1,097 | 1,556 2,653 12,055
10 29|(®) 605 632 | 1,237 388 723 1,111 227 436 663 | 1,220 | 1,791 3,011 15,066
1l 30| (L) 798 863 | 1,661 668 | 1,133 | 1,801 418 687 | 1,105| 1,884 | 2,683 4,567 19,633

& &t 5,805 | 6,023 (11,828 | 1,803 | 3,105 | 4,908 | 1,065 | 1,832 | 2,897 | 8,673 | 10,960 19,633 19,633




